
2022 Masters National Track Championships

Date: 11-14 April Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Garry Doughty Organiser:  Auscycling
Wednesday, April 13 2022 4:25:30pm
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Event 181: Masters Men Team Pursuit 150+ Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. University QLD Cycling Club 2:15.208
151 Paul JACKSON

97 John HICKSON MM5
152 Matt RYAN

85 Bernie SWART MM4
Half Lap

Lap 1 21.477 21.477 (1)
Lap 2 15.505 36.983 (1)
Lap 3 15.277 52.260 (2)
Lap 4 15.363 1:07.624 (1)
Lap 5 15.501 1:23.125 (1)
Lap 6 16.373 1:39.498 (1)
Lap 7 17.375 1:56.874 (1)
Lap 8 18.334 2:15.208 (1)

2. Randwick CC Turramurra CC 2:15.230 +0.022
113 Chris MURRAY MM6

88 Chris LING MM4
96 Matthew GLANVILLE MM5

103 Geoffrey WILSON MM5
Half Lap

Lap 1 22.357 22.357 (2)
Lap 2 14.976 37.333 (2)
Lap 3 14.894 52.227 (1)
Lap 4 15.927 1:08.155 (2)
Lap 5 16.786 1:24.941 (2)
Lap 6 16.463 1:41.404 (2)
Lap 7 16.605 1:58.009 (2)
Lap 8 17.220 2:15.230 (2)


